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Warwickshire Weekend Jan 2019
Pairs - Session 1
North-South

Team

Babs4 + Davelc
Anpierre + Casey2
Cyanide + Darwinfish
Greenlmp + MajorCard
Drifting + Jandrew
DavidTrace + MarkL
Cynta + Enver

Ssukaye + Toid2
Dumbiller + Boldboy

East-West
Team
Keithdarle + ChrisUK
Bellringer + HuFlungD
JennyV + JohnlJo42
Gilbey + Fluxtions
Pandal6 + Sandra749
SuperiorBeing + Shintaro
Tinal + Thorley
AnnB4 + Juddnell
Pipn + Redkite

Score
169
162
147
124
122
119
110

94
87

Score
164
151
141
138
133
130
107

99
71

%
67.06
64.29
58.33
49.21
48.41
47.22
43.65
37.30
34.52

%
65.08
59.92
55.95
54.76
52.78
51.59
42.46
39.29
28.17



